ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2023 - 2024

Contact Transportation @ 760-493-5980

These are the times the bus will pull from the stop. Students need to be at bus stop 5 min before the pull time.

TK through 3rd grade must present parent pickup card for student(s) to be released.

AM PM MIN AM PM MIN

Route 1 - Barstow Route 10 - Victorville
L Street 7:30 AM | 4:45 PM | 2:30 PM B Topaz & Dawn Ridge 7:50 AM | 4:16 PM| 2:01 PM
Main & Paris 7:38 AM | 4:37 PM| 2:22 PM jLa Mesa & Ethan 7:59 AM | 4:25 PM | 2:10 PM
26's 7:45 AM | 4:20 PM | 2:15 PM

Route 11 - Victorville
Route 2 - Silver Lakes West Trails & Reno Loop 8:00 AM | 4:15 PM | 2:00 PM
Silver Lakes Pkwy / Rivers Edge 7:55 AM| 4:15 PM | 2:00 PM gHook & Cobalt 8:05 AM | 4:20 PM | 2:05 PM
Silver Lakes Pkwy / Jamaica LN. 7:57 AM| 4:18 PM | 2:03 PM
Lakeview @ North Marina 8:00 AM [ 4:20 PM | 2:05 PM JRoute 12 - Victorville / Hesperia

Francesca & Ridgecrest 7:45 AM | 4:30 PM | 2:15 PM
Route 3 Apple Valley 5th & Nuevo 7:55 AM | 4:20 PM | 2:05 PM
Yucca Loma & Algonquin Rd. 7:55 AM| 4:25 PM | 2:10 PM

Route 13 - Victorville
Route 4 - Hesperia Amethyst & La Mesa 8:00 AM | 4:15 PM | 2:00 PM
Amargosa & Cataba 7:50 AM | 4:25 PM | 2:10 PM
Cottonwood & Sequoia 8:00 AM | 4:15 PM | 2:00 PM gRoute 14 - Adelanto

Richardson Park & Air Expressway 8:10 AM| 4:10 PM | 1:55 PM
Route 5 - Helendale
20967 National Trails Hwy 7:30 AM| 4:05 PM | 1:54 PM gRoute 15 - Adelanto
21467 National Trails Hwy 7:32 AM| 4:07 PM | 1:56 PM jSeneca & Jonathan 7:55 AM| 4:17 PM| 2:02 PM
NTH & Barbosa Rd. 7:33 AM | 4:08 PM | 2:00 PM fSeneca & Bellflower 7:58 AM | 4:20 PM | 2:05 PM
NTH & Morning Glory 7:34 AM | 4:09 PM | 2:04 PM
NTH & Oleander 7:35 AM | 4:10 PM | 2:05 PM gRoute 16 - Adelanto
22277 National Trails Hwy 7:38 AM | 4:12 PM | 2:07 PM g Bellflower & Alexandria 7:35 AM| 4:20 PM | 2:05 PM
NTH & Cardigan 7:42 AM | 4:16 PM | 2:10 PM fShowhorse & Renoloop* 7:55 AM | 4:10 PM | 1:55 PM
Carousel Day Care 7:46 AM | 4:20 PM | 2:15 PM
14686 Bryman Rd. 7:51 AM| 4:25 PM | 2:20 PM fRoute 17- Victorville
22855 Bryman Rd. 7:56 AM | 4:30 PM | 2:25 PM REl Evado & La Habra 7:58 AM | 4:22 PM | 2:07 PM
Bryman Rd. south of tracks 8:01 AM | 4:36 PM | 2:30 PM BVasquez & Odell 8:10 AM | 4:10 PM| 1:55 PM
19610 National Trails Hwy 8:09 AM | 4:02 PM| 1:50 PM
NTH & Antique Shop 8:11 AM Route 18 (TBD)
Elementary 8:16 AM
Route 6 - Victorville
Clovis & Orick 8:10 AM | 4:05 PM | 1:50 PM
Jeraldo & Mojave 8:05 AM| 4:10 PM | 1:55 PM Route 19 - Victorville

Hughes & Rodeo 7:50 AM | 4:20 PM | 2:05 PM
Route 7 - Victorville Hook Park 8:00 AM | 4:10 PM | 1:55 PM
Redrock & Kokomo 7:55 AM | 4:28 PM | 2:13 PM
Redrock & Parkwood 7:58 AM | 4:30 PM| 2:15 PM JRoute 20 - Apple Valley
Topaz & La Mesa 8:00 AM | 4:33 PM | 2:18 PM QRiverside & Manitou 7:55 AM | 4:20 PM | 2:05 PM

Fresno & Avalon 8:05 AM | 4:10 PM | 1:55 PM
Route 8 - Adelanto
Verbena & Villa 7:50 AM | 4:20 PM | 2:05 PM
Verbena& Mojave 7:53 AM | 4:22 PM | 2:07 PM JStop time updates are in bold
Mojave & Bellflower 7:55 AM | 4:24 PM | 2:09 PM @ Stop Location changes are in Bold & Italic
Route 9 - Victorville Stop Times are subject to change, with notifications
NTH & Widerness Ct. 8:13 AM| 3:57 PM | 1:42 PM Jto parents, before they go into effect.
Hopland & El Evado 8:00 AM | 4:15 PM | 2:00 PM
Desert Star & Ukiah 8:05 AM| 4:10 PM | 1:55 PM Routes are subject to change, with notifications

to parents, before they go into effect.

Updated 8/16/2023



